
3. liga TnKKoZ XXI. ROČNÍK

2. kolo

Nemčeková Anna 480 339 141 11 133 112 112 123 3 1 0 1 117 125 89 98 11 116 313 429 Lipták Jozef

Garafová Magdaléna 461 336 125 17 102 116 112 131 0,5 0 1 3,5 133 127 116 134 6 160 350 510 Švelka Matej

Hochelová Emília 521 372 149 9 116 132 136 137 2 0 1 2 135 130 155 133 5 191 362 553 Žitňan Ivan

Medňanská Anna 529 345 184 6 120 132 147 130 3 1 0 1 111 111 141 107 12 150 320 470 Adamkovič Marián

43 8,5 4 2 7,5 34

Strempek Milan 472 349 123 15 116 116 115 125 1 0 1 3 118 147 128 123 6 169 347 516 Valigura Vladimír

Škultéty Pavol 451 310 141 13 111 115 116 109 0 0 1 4 116 122 124 123 7 155 330 485 Mikuš Štefan

Okša Milan 424 292 132 13 117 94 107 106 0 0 1 4 126 148 118 154 3 186 360 546 Mikuš Mário

Galis Dušan 468 333 135 12 126 109 115 118 0 0 1 4 137 122 120 137 3 161 355 516 Paška Tomáš

53 1 0 6 15 19

Tabuľka 3. ligy po 2. kole
Por. Z V R P

1. 2 2 0 0

2. 2 2 0 0

3. 1 0 0 1

4. 1 0 0 1

5. 2 0 0 2

Program ďalšieho kola:

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

0

1969,00

1758,00

2068,50

1962,00

2056,00

Body

4

0

4

0

10:2

0:12

MKK Stará Turá C

KK Hustra Uhrovec B

TKK Trenčín Ex-Trémisti

2:4

2:4

2063 671 1392

KK Hustra Uhrovec B -248+

Skóre Priemer

č. 2

19621991 617 13451392 599

+29-

Mikuš Mário

Žitňan Ivan

Najlepšia štvorka kola

voľno - KK Moravské Lieskové

BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou BMKK Stará Turá C

TKK Trenčín Ex-Trémisti

1284 531 1815

4.10.2017 o 16:30 - KK Moravské Lieskové - KK Hustra Uhrovec B

8.10.2017 o 14:00 - TKK Trenčín Ex-Trémisti - BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou B

529

521

Stará Turá

Stará Turá

Klub

10:2

BKK Bánovce n/B B

KK Moravské Lieskové

2149 Kolkáreň

553

546

Medňanská Anna

Hochelová Emília

Stará Turá

Uhrovec

mailto:llenullienka@gmail.com

